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Handheld helium gas leak

HGLD 3026
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The HGLD 3026 is  not only a robust but also a reliable  leak detector. Especially 
designed to be easy to use for a fast and effective response, it combines all the advan-
tages you need.

Due to its light weight, HGLD 3026 can be operated with one hand. It features a clear 
display with back light for easy reading of results as well as an intuitive keypad. HGLD 
3026 provides for reliable and repeatable measurements, and storage of your readings 
on the device.

Fast & accurate leak detection:

Easy to use:

HGLD 3026 enables a fast and effective detection of almost any gas/gas mixture and is
particularly accurate to ammonia, helium or hydrogen amongst others. Maximum Sen-
sitivity is provided through small internal flow rates.

Highly sensitive:

HGLD 3026 features an audible alarm of 90dBA at 10 cm and a flashing display.
Clear leak indication:

When switched on,HGLD 3026 automatically zeros to the ambient surrounding air.
Immediately ready:

For both consumables and parts.
Inexpensive to operate:

Due to its small size, HGLD 3026 can be easily used in places that are difficult to reach. 
It allows for a wide choice of readings in cc/sec,g/ yr, mg/m³.

High flexibility

HGLD 3026 comes with a standard warranty period of 1 years.

■ Industry
■ Manufacturing
■ Laboratory & Research
■ Medical
■ Quality assurance

Peace of mind: 

Particularly well suited for operators in the car industry as well as any other 
refrigerant gas detection applications in:
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Flow rate

Sensitivity (cc/sec)

Accuracy

Response time

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Humidity

Weigth (instrument, unpacked)

Dimension (instrument with probe)

Dimension (case)

Battery type

HGLD 3026 Leak Detector

(supplied in carrying case with short probe, long probe, nozzle, box-spanner and battery holder)

Accessories and Spares

Short probe

Long probe

Nozzle

(use with short probe - provides a 10-fold dilution of gas stream entering the detector)

Spare battery holder

Gas Name

Air

GAS GROUP 1

GAS GROUP 2

GAS GROUP 3

GAS GROUP 4

GAS GROUP 5

Helium

Hydrogen

Ammonia

Butane

Formula Molecular Weight

-

4

120

80

50

40

4

2

17

58

Gas Group

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

2

2

He

H2

NH3

C4H10

2 cc/min

He 1 x 10-5, CH4 5 x 10-5, R12 5 x 10-5, Ar 1 x 10-4

+ 5% Displayed reading One digit

1 sec

-20 to +60 °C | -4 to 140 °F

-20 to +70 °C | -4 to 158 °F

0 to 99% RH (non-condensing)

0.45 kg | 1lb

390 x 60 x 49 mm | 15.5 x 2.3 x1.9 inch

420 x 320 x 97 mm | 16.5 x 12.5 x 3.8 inch

4 x Alkaline AA size or equivalent rechargeable, for typically 40 hrs life

Technical data:

Ordering information

Gas table:
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Krypton

Methane

Neon

Sulfur dioxide

Sulfur hexa fluoride

Trichloromethane

1,1,2-Trichlorotrifluoroethane

1,2-Dichlorotetrafluoroethane

Dichlorodifluromethane

Bromotrifluoromethane

Chlorodifluromethane

Refrigerant R 502

Xenon

Acetone

Argon

Refrigerant R 404a

Refrigerant R 407c

Refrigerant R 410a

Refrigerant R 507

Refrigerant R 245FA

Boron trifluoride

Carbon dioxide

Deuterium oxide

Diethyl ether

Ethanol

Hexane

Hydrogen chloride

Hydrogen sulphide

Methanol

Nitrous oxide

Pentane

Perfluorocyclobutane

Tetra fluoromethane

Trichlorofluromethane

84

16

20

64

146

119

187

171

121

149

86

112

131

46

40

98

86

73

104

134

68

44

20

74

46

86

36

34

32

44

72

200

88

137

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Kr

CH14

Ne

SO2

SF6

CHCI3

C2CI3F3

C2CI2F4

CCI2F2

CBrF3

CHF2CI

CHClF2, CClF2HCF3

Xe

C3H6O

Ar

R125:143a:134 = 44:52:4

R134a: R125: R32 = 40:40:20

R125:R32 = 50:50

CF3CH3:CF3CHF2 50:50

CF3CH2CHF2

BF3

CO2

D2O

C4H10O

C2H5OH

C6H14

HCL

H2S

CH4O

N2O

C5H12

C4F8

CF4

CFCI3
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Water

Acetylene

Ethane

Ethylene Oxide

Ethylene

Isobutane

Propane

Tetrafluoroethane

Carbon monoxide

Nitric oxide

Nitrogen

Oxygen

H2O

C2H2

C2H6

C2H4O

C2H4

C4H10

C3H8

C2H2F4

CO

NO

N2

O2

18

26

32

54

28

58

44

102

28

30

28

32

18

26

32

54

28

58

44

102

28

30

28

32



      

 

 

 

 

HPLC Servicing, Validation, Trainings and Preventive Maintenance :
HPLC Servicing

Trainings 
AMC’s/CMC

Validations 
Instruments

About Analytical Technologies

Our Products & Technologies

LCMS

DAC 
Column

Production 
HPLC

HPLC Column DLS

GCMS
3068

UHPLC HPTLC

APS

Water purification
system

Maldi TOF Optima Gas
Chromatograph

Flash
Chromatograph 

 Ion Chromatograph

:HPLC  Servicing : We have team of service engineers who can attend to any make of  HPLC promptly @the most 
affordable cost. 
:We also take up preventive Maintenace to reduce downtime of HPLC’s Trainings.
:AMC’s/CMC :We offer user training both in-House and at customer sites on HPLC principles, operations, trouble -
shooting. 
:Validations :We have protocols for carrying out periodic Validations as per GLP/GMP/USFDA norms.
:Instruments :We offer instruments/Renting Services Modules like pumps,detector etc. on Rent.

Analytical Technologies is synonymous for  offering technologies for doing analysis and is the Fastest Growing Global Brand hav ing 
presence in at least 96 countries across the global. Analytical Technologies Limited is an ISO:9001 Certified Company engaged i n 
Designing, Manufaturing, Marketing & providing Services for the Analytical, Chromatography, Spectroscopy, Bio Technology, Bio 
Medical, Clinical Diagnostics, Material Science & General Laboratory Instrumentation. Analytical Technologies, India has across the 
Country operations with at least 4 Regional Offices, 6 Branch Offices & Service Centers. Distributors & Channel partners worldw ide.
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