



HGLD 3026

Handheld helium gas leak



EPCC / PRODUCTS / APPLICATION / SOFTWARE / ACCESSORIES / CONSUMABLES / SERVICES

Analytical Technologies Limited

An ISO 9001 Certified Company

www.analyticalgroup.net



Fast & accurate leak detection:

The HGLD 3026 is not only a robust but also a reliable leak detector. Especially designed to be easy to use for a fast and effective response, it combines all the advantages you need.

Easy to use:

Due to its light weight, HGLD 3026 can be operated with one hand. It features a clear display with back light for easy reading of results as well as an intuitive keypad. HGLD 3026 provides for reliable and repeatable measurements, and storage of your readings on the device.

Highly sensitive:

HGLD 3026 enables a fast and effective detection of almost any gas/gas mixture and is particularly accurate to ammonia, helium or hydrogen amongst others. Maximum Sensitivity is provided through small internal flow rates.

Clear leak indication:

HGLD 3026 features an audible alarm of 90dBA at 10 cm and a flashing display.

Immediately ready:

When switched on, HGLD 3026 automatically zeros to the ambient surrounding air.

Inexpensive to operate:

For both consumables and parts.

High flexibility

Due to its small size, HGLD 3026 can be easily used in places that are difficult to reach. It allows for a wide choice of readings in cc/sec,g/ yr, mg/m³.

Peace of mind:

HGLD 3026 comes with a standard warranty period of 1 years.

Particularly well suited for operators in the car industry as well as any other refrigerant gas detection applications in:

- Industry
- Manufacturing
- Laboratory & Research
- Medical
- Quality assurance



Technical data:

Flow rate	2 cc/min	
Sensitivity (cc/sec)	He 1 x 10-5, CH4 5 x 10-5, R12 5 x 10-5, Ar 1 x 10-4	
Accuracy	+ 5% Displayed reading One digit	
Response time	1 sec	
Operating temperature	-20 to +60 °C -4 to 140 °F	
Storage temperature	-20 to +70 °C -4 to 158 °F	
Humidity	0 to 99% RH (non-condensing)	
Weigth (instrument, unpacked)	0.45 kg 1lb	
Dimension (instrument with probe)	390 x 60 x 49 mm 15.5 x 2.3 x1.9 inch	
Dimension (case)	420 x 320 x 97 mm 16.5 x 12.5 x 3.8 inch	
Battery type	4 x Alkaline AA size or equivalent rechargeable, for typically 40 hrs life	

Ordering information

Н	GI	\Box	30	126	Leak	Detector

(supplied in carrying case with short probe, long probe, nozzle, box-spanner and battery holder)

Accessories and Spares

Short probe

Long probe

Nozzle

(use with short probe - provides a 10-fold dilution of gas stream entering the detector)

Spare battery holder

Gas table:

Gas Name	Formula	Molecular Weight	Gas Group
Air		-	-
GAS GROUP 1		4	-
GAS GROUP 2		120	-
GAS GROUP 3		80	-
GAS GROUP 4		50	-
GAS GROUP 5		40	-
Helium	He	4	1
Hydrogen	H2	2	1
Ammonia	NH3	17	2
Butane	C4H10	58	2



Krypton	Kr	84	2
, .			
Methane	CH14	16	2
Neon	Ne	20	2
Sulfur dioxide	SO2	64	2
Sulfur hexa fluoride	SF6	146	2
Trichloromethane	CHCI3	119	2
1,1,2-Trichlorotrifluoroethane	C2Cl3F3	187	2
1,2-Dichlorotetrafluoroethane	C2Cl2F4	171	2
Dichlorodifluromethane	CCI2F2	121	2
Bromotrifluoromethane	CBrF3	149	2
Chlorodifluromethane	CHF2CI	86	2
Refrigerant R 502	CHCIF2, CCIF2HCF3	112	2
Xenon	Xe	131	2
Acetone	C3H6O	46	3
Argon	Ar	40	3
Refrigerant R 404a	R125:143a:134 = 44:52:4	98	3
Refrigerant R 407c	R134a: R125: R32 = 40:40:20	86	3
Refrigerant R 410a	R125:R32 = 50:50	73	3
Refrigerant R 507	CF3CH3:CF3CHF2 50:50	104	3
Refrigerant R 245FA	CF3CH2CHF2	134	3
Boron trifluoride	BF3	68	3
Carbon dioxide	CO2	44	3
Deuterium oxide	D2O	20	3
Diethyl ether	C4H10O	74	3
Ethanol	C2H5OH	46	3
Hexane	C6H14	86	3
Hydrogen chloride	HCL	36	3
Hydrogen sulphide	H2S	34	3
Methanol	CH4O	32	3
Nitrous oxide	N2O	44	3
Pentane	C5H12	72	3
Perfluorocyclobutane	C4F8	200	3
Tetra fluoromethane	CF4	88	3
Trichlorofluromethane	CFCI3	137	3
	<u> </u>	+	



Water	H2O	18	18
Acetylene	C2H2	26	26
Ethane	C2H6	32	32
Ethylene Oxide	C2H4O	54	54
Ethylene	C2H4	28	28
Isobutane	C4H10	58	58
Propane	C3H8	44	44
Tetrafluoroethane	C2H2F4	102	102
Carbon monoxide	CO	28	28
Nitric oxide	NO	30	30
Nitrogen	N2	28	28
Oxygen	02	32	32





HPLC Servicing, Validation, Trainings and Preventive Maintenance:

HPLC Servicing: HPLC Servicing: We have team of service engineers who can attend to any make of HPLC promptly @the most

affordable cost.

Trainings :We also take up preventive Maintenace to reduce downtime of HPLC's Trainings.

AMC's/CMC : AMC's/CMC : We offer user training both in-House and at customer sites on HPLC principles, operations, trouble-

shooting.

Validations : Validations : We have protocols for carrying out periodic Validations as per GLP/GMP/USFDA norms.

Instruments : We offer instruments/Renting Services Modules like pumps, detector etc. on Rent.





About Analytical Technologies

Analytical Technologies is synonymous for offering technologies for doing analysis and is the Fastest Growing Global Brand having presence in at least 96 countries across the global. Analytical Technologies Limited is an ISO:9001 Certified Company engaged in Designing, Manufaturing, Marketing & providing Services for the Analytical, Chromatography, Spectroscopy, Bio Technology, Bio Medical, Clinical Diagnostics, Material Science & General Laboratory Instrumentation. Analytical Technologies, India has across the Country operations with at least 4 Regional Offices, 6 Branch Offices & Service Centers. Distributors & Channel partners worldwide.

Our Products & Technologies





>>> Corporate Social Responsibility



- 1. Research & Innovation Scientist's awards & International Conferance visit sponsership / QC Professional Awards: Quality life is possible by innovation only and the innovation is possible by research only, hence ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION is committed to identify such personallities for their contributions across various field of Science and Technology and awarding them yearly. To participate for award, send us your details of research /testing/ publication at info@analyticalfoundation.org
- 2. Improving quality of life by offering YOGA Training courses, Work shops / Seminars etc.
- 3. **ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION** aims to DETOXIFY human minds, souls and body by means of Yoga, Meditation, Ayurveda, Naturecure, Health Care, Ara, Events, Camps etc.
- ▶▶ A portion of profit of **ANALYTICAL GROUP** Company's goes into ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION for the aboce noble cause.



>>> Reach us @





MultipleLabs

Subsidiaries USA Australia UK Malaysia Dubai

Analytical Bio-Med



Analytical Foundation (Trust)

Corporate & Regd. Office: Analytical House, # E67 & E68, Ravi Park, Vasna Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390 015. INDIA

HPLC Solutions

T: +91 265 2253620 +91 265 2252839 +91 265 2252370 F: +91 265 2254395 E :- info@analyticalgroup.net info@hplctechnologies.com info@multiplelabs.com

Infinite Multiplelabs LLP

W:- www.analyticalgroup.net www.hplctechnologies.com www.multiplelabs.com

Sales & Support Offices: across the country: Distributors & Channel partners World Wide USA| UK| Australia| Dubai| Malaysia

reserves rights to add/delete/modify the contents / technical specifications of the cat